

Cr. Revision No. 299 of 2015

5.11.2015 Present: Ms. Neha Scott, Advocate, for the revisionist.

Mr. M.L. Chauhan & Mr. Rupinder Singh,
Additional Advocates General with Mr. J.S.
Rana, Assistant Advocate General, for the
respondent.

Cr. Revision No. 299 of 2015

Record received. Be listed for preliminary
hearing upon admission after four weeks.

Cr.MP No. 974 of 2015

Response filed. Be listed for consideration
after four weeks.

(P.S. Rana)
Judge.

5th November, 2015.
(kck)